
LITURGICAL MINISTRY SCHEDULE - SAINT PIUS X
JANUARY, FEBRUARY AND MARCH, 2013

Eucharistic Ministers Lectors Altar Servers
December 31 - January 1
5:30 Barbara McKeever** Lourdes Hunt* Janet Maune* Anne Nugent Timothy Brady ++++please sign up if available+++
9:00 Richard Ligarski** Halina Ligarski* Barry Fasciano*
January 5 & 6 - Epiphany
5:00 Tama Clark** Ed Pianka* Justin Pianka* Frank Inferrera Nancy Santostefano Fred Cavallo Tyler Sheehy Maxwell Harvey
7:30 Ted Ceplenski** Connie Tillotta Lou Picaut Maureen Bilger Jada Fong
9:00 John Bianca** Barry Fasciano* Barbara Penfield* Sara Sayers Rose Ballesteros Carol Bianca Jacob Sayers Zachary Sayers Hannah Sayers
10:30 Jim Delude** Marge Delude* Victor Loffredo* Michele Glen Maureen Chmielecki 1) Terryn Boucher Kelly Baran Robert Baran Nicole Hauck

2) Chris Beauchemin
12:00 Rosalin Fazzio-Dunn** Joan Cosky* Zayra Rivera* Kathy Nenninger Marianne Brady Bryan Hilversum Aidan Brady Colin Brady Justin Brady
January 12 & 13 - Baptism of the Lord
5:00 Fred Cavallo** Anne Nugent* Ed Pianka* Lourdes Hunt Justin Pianka Philip Nanfito Kaitlyn Newman Alexandra Vasquez
7:30 Michael Kearney** Anthony Onofreo Liz Picaut Maureen Chmielecki Nathan Roy Chris Tewksbury
9:00 Richard Ligarski** Halina Ligarski* John Bianca* Carol Bianca Paul Kokoszka Paul Costello Nicole Alvarado Kassandra Bayles Holly Lewis
10:30 Janet Maune** David Cotharin* Marge Delude* Jim Delude Victor Loffredo 1) Maureen DePierro Matt Dagenais Alex Green Alex Kelsy

2) Michael Fraulino
12:00 Carlo Gauat** Vesalita Rona* Ruperto Rona* Sarah Kopac Zayra Rivera Gregory Harris Carl Gauat Fleance Gauat Justin Millana
January 19 & 20 - 2nd Sunday
5:00 Christine Newton** Fred Cavallo* Genie Dypa* Patricia Jackowski Charlie Jackowski Patrice Donofrio Liam Reeder Lochlan Reeder
7:30 Janice Oros** Connie Tillotta Lou Picaut Liz Gionfriddo Kevin Onofreo
9:00 Barry Fasciano** Maureen Chmielecki* Rose Ballesteros* Paul Kokoszka Barbara McKeever Karen Flynn Jack, Peter, Danny & Michael Flynn
10:30 Carol Bianca** John Bianca* Janet Maune* Victor Loffredo David Cotharin 1) Ken McClellan Jonathan Penepent Raigen Smith Samantha Snipes

2) Cheryl McClellan
12:00 Kathy Nenninger** Rosalin Fazzio-Dunn* Joan Cosky* Marianne Brady Sarah Kopac Sally Haddad Andrew Wilson Emily Wilson
January 26 & 27 - 3rd Sunday
5:00 Frank Inferrera** Diane Elmer* Anne Nugent* Nancy Santostefano Fred Cavallo Paula Stuckart Sydney Elmer  John Elmer
7:30 Liz Picaut** Vin Sacco Ted Ceplenski Gregory Harris Chris Tewksbury
9:00 Barbara McKeever** Barry Fasciano* Rose Ballesteros* Richard Ligarski Halina Ligarski Art Kohs Cara McNeff Caitlin McNeff Jenny Hawkins
10:30 Marge Delude** Maureen DePierro* Jim Delude* David Cotharin Janet Maune 1) Jeff Smith Valerie Zimmer Bailey Zimmitti Allison Molski

2) Chris Beauchemin
12:00 Ruperto Rona** Versalita Rona* Carlo Gauat* Kathy Nenninger Marianne Brady Timothy Brady Aidan Brady Colin Brady Justin Brady
February 2 & 3 - 4th Sunday
5:00 Charlie Jackowski** Patricia Jackowski* Genie Dypa* Tama Clark Anne Nugent Tom Hollman Tyler Sheehy Maxwell Harvey
7:30 Celeste Fong** Michael Kearney Lou Picaut Maureen Bilger Jada Fong
9:00 Sara Sayers** Rose Ballesteros* Barbara Penfield* Maureen Chmielecki Barry Fasciano Paul Kokoszka Jacob Sayers Zachary Sayers Hannah Sayers
10:30 Maureen DePierro** Michele Glen* Carol Bianca* John Bianca Victor Loffredo 1) Terryn Boucher Kelly Baran Robert Baran Nicole Hauck

2) Michael Fraulino
12:00 Sarah Kopac** Joan Cosky* Rosalin Fazzio-Dunn* Marianne Brady Kathy Nenninger Bryan Hilversum Carl Gauat Felance Gauat Justin Millana

**Denotes Host in Middle Aisle *Denotes Host ***Denotes Hosts in the back of the church
February 9 & 10 - 5th Sunday
5:00 Justin Pianka** Ed Pianka* Genie Dypa* Charlie Jackowski Patricia Jackowski Christine Newton Kaitlyn Newman Alexandra Vasquez
7:30 Anthony Onofreo** Liz Picaut Janice Oros Maureen Chmielecki Nathan Roy Kevin Onofreo
9:00 Richard Ligarski** Halina Ligarski* Barbara McKeever* John Bianca Carol Bianca French Lewis Nicole Alvarado Kassandra Bayles Holly Lewis



LITURGICAL MINISTRY SCHEDULE - SAINT PIUS X
JANUARY, FEBRUARY AND MARCH, 2013

Eucharistic Ministers Lectors Altar Servers
10:30 David Cotharin** Marge Delude* Janet Maune* Jim Delude Victor Loffredo 1) Cheryl McClellan Matt Dagenais Alex Kelsey Alex Green

2) Ken McClellan
12:00 Versalita Rona** Ruperto Rona* Carlo Gauat* Sarah Kopac Zayra Rivera Gregory Harris Andrew Wilson Emily Wilson
February 13 - Ash Wednesday
7:00 Fred Cavallo* ++++please sign up if available+++
9:00 Service of the Word Kathryn Nenninger* Janet Maune*
12:15 Barbara McKeever* Christine Newton* John Bianca Carol Bianca
7:30 Tom Hollman
February 16 & 17 - Lent I
5:00 Frank Inferrera** Charlie Jackowski* Patricia Jackowski* Genie Dypa Patti Donofrio Fred Cavallo Maxwell Harvey Tyler Sheehy
7:30 Lou Picaut** Vin Sacco Ted Ceplenski Liz Gionfriddo Liam Reeder Lochlan Reeder
9:00 Paul Kokoszka** Rose Ballesteros* Maureen Chmielecki* Richard Ligarski Halina Ligarski Paul Costello Cara McNeff Caitlin McNeff Jenny Hawkins
10:30 Marge Delude** Jim Delude* David Cotharin* Carol Bianca John Bianca 1) Jeff Smith Jonathan Penepent Raigen Smith Samantha Snipes

2) Chris Beauchemin
12:00 Marianne Brady** Joan Cosky* Rosalin Fazzio-Dunn* Sarah Kopac Zayra Rivera Timothy Brady Aidan Brady Colin Brady Justin Brady
February 23 & 24 - Lent II
5:00 Ed Pianka** Lourdes Hunt* Justin Pianka* Diane Elmer Frank Inferrera Philip Nanfito Sydney Elmer John Elmer
7:30 Liz Picaut** Connie Tillotta Celeste Fong Gregory Harris Jada Fong
9:00 Paul Kokoszka** Richard Ligarski* Halina Ligarski* Barry Fasciano Barbara McKeever Art Kohs Nicole Alvarado Kassandra Bayles Holly Lewis
10:30 Janet Maune** David Cotharin* Victor Loffredo* Marge Delude Jim Delude 1) Terryn Boucher Bailey Zimmitti Valerie Zimmer Allison Molski

2) Maureen DePierro
12:00 Kathy Nenninger** Marianne Brady* Carlo Gauat* Versalita Rona Ruperto Rona Sally Haddad Carl Gauat Fleance Gauat Justin Millana
March 2 & 3 - Lent III
5:00 Frank Inferrera** Tama Clark* Christine Newton* Nancy Santostefano Fred Cavallo Patrice Donofrio Kaitlyn Newman Alexandra Vasquez
7:30 Michael Kearney** Lou Picaut Anthony Onofreo Maureen Bilger Kevin Onofreo
9:00 Barbara Penfield** Maureen Chmielecki* Barbara McKeever* Sara Sayers Paul Kokoszka Karen Flynn Jack, Peter, Danny & Michael Flynn
10:30 Carol Bianca** John Bianca* Michele Glen* David Cotharin Victor Loffredo 1) Michael Fraulino Kelly Baran Robert Baran Nicole Hauck

2) Cheryl McClellan
12:00 Sarah Kopac** Joan Cosky* Rosalin Fazzio-Dunn* Zayra Rivera Kathy Nenninger Bryan Hilversum Andrew Wilson Emily Wilson
March 9 & 10 - Lent IV
5:00 Patricia Jackowski** Charlie Jackowski* Genie Dypa* Lourdes Hunt Anne Nugent Paula Stuckart Liam Reeder Lochlan Reeder
7:30 Liz Picaut** Jan Oros Vin Sacco Maureen Chmielecki Chris Tewksbury
9:00 Barry Fasciano ** Barbara McKeever* Rose Ballesteros* Richard Ligarski Halina Ligarski Paul Kokoszka Hannah, Jacob & Zachary Sayers
10:30 Jim Delude ** John Bianca* Carol Bianca* Marge Delude Janet Maune 1) Ken McClellan Matt Dagenais Alex Kelsey Alex Green

2) Jeff Smith
12:00 Marianne Brady - ** Rosalin Fazzio-Dunn* Joan Cosky* Versalita Rona Ruperto Rona Gregory Harris Aidan Brady Colin Brady Justin Brady

**Denotes Host in Middle Aisle *Denotes Host ***Denotes Hosts in the back of the church
March 16 & 17 - Lent V
5:00 Patrice Donofrio** Justin Pianka* Ed Pianka* Nancy Santostefano Frank Inferrera Tom Hollman Kaitlyn Newman Alexandra Vasquez
7:30 Lou Picaut** Connie Tillotta Ted Ceplenski Liz Gionfriddo Nathan Roy
9:00 John Bianca** Paul Kokoszka* Maureen Chmielecki* Richard Ligarski Halina Ligarski Carol Bianca Cara McNeff Caitlyn McNeff Jenny Hawkins
10:30 Janet Maune** David Cotharin* Marge Delude* Jim Delude Victor Loffredo 1) Chris Beauchemin Jonathan Penepent Raigen Smith Samantha Snipes

2) Terryn Boucher
12:00 Carlo Gauat** Jaon Cosky* Rosalin Fazzio-Dunn* Zayra Rivera Kathy Nenninger Sally Haddad Carl Gauat Fleance Gauat Justin Millana
March 23 & 24 - Palm Sunday
5:00 Anne Nugent** Diane Elmer* Genie Dypa* Patricia Jackowski Charlie Jackowski 1) Christine Newton Sydney Elmer  John Elmer



LITURGICAL MINISTRY SCHEDULE - SAINT PIUS X
JANUARY, FEBRUARY AND MARCH, 2013

Eucharistic Ministers Lectors Altar Servers
2) Philip Nanfito

7:30 Celeste Fong** Michael Kearney* Anthony Onofreo* Liz Picaut Jan Oros 1) Maureen Bilger Kevin Onofreo
2) Maureen Chmielecki

9:00 John Bianca** Carol Bianca* Paul Kokoszka* Barry Fasciano Barbara McKeever 1) Paul Costello Nicole Alvarado Kassandra Bayles Holly Lewis
2) French Lewis

10:30 David Cotharin** Maureen DePierro* Jim Delude* Janet Maune Marge Delude 1) Michael Fraulino Bailey Zimmitti Allison Molski Valerie Zimmer
2) Cheryl McClellan

12:00 Marianne Brady** Carlo Gauat* Versalita Rona* Ruperto Rona Sarah Kopac 1) Timothy Brady Aidan Brady Colin Brady Justin Brady
2) Gregory Harris

March 28 - Holy Thurs- 7:30pm 1) Timothy Brady Justin Brady Aidan Brady Colin Brady
(Precious Blood) Marianne Brady* Jim DeLude* Marge DeLude Lourdes Hunt 2) Fred Cavallo Alexander Kelsey Allison Molski

March 29 - Good Friday - 3pm No Em's needed for this service 1) Terryn Boucher ++++please sign up if available+++
2) Carol Bianca

March 30 - Easter Vigil - 8pm 1)Christine Newton
(Precious Blood) Fred Cavallo John Bianca Patricia Jackowski Charlie Jackowski 2) Carol Bianca ++++please sign up if available+++

3) Paul Kokoszka
March 31 - Easter Sunday
7:30 Anthony Onofreo** Connie Tillotta* Vin Sacco* Lou Picaut Ted Ceplenski Maureen Chmielecki Allison Molski Kevin Onofreo
9:00 Barbara McKeever** Barry Fasciano* Barbara Penfield Rose Ballesteros Karen Flynn Jack, Peter, Danny & Michael Flynn
10:30 Marge Delude** Jim Delude* Victor Loffredo* David Cotharin 1) Ken McClellan Kelly Baran Robert Baran Nicole Hauck

*** *** 2) Jeff Smith
12:00 Rosalin Fazzio-Dunn** Joan Cosky* Zayra Rivera* Versalita Rona Ruperto Rona Bryan Hilversum Andrew Wilson Emily Wilson

**Denotes Host in Middle Aisle *Denotes Host ***Denotes Hosts in the back of the church


